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STK405-120A

Manufacturer Part Number:

Manufacturer/Brand:
Part of Description:
RoHs Status:

Stock Condition:
Ship From:

Shipment Way:

STK405-120A

SANYO

STK405-120A SANYO

New original, 1467 pcs Stock Available.

Hong Kong

DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

Image may be representation.
See specs for product detalils.

Part Number STK405-120A
Mandfactorer SANYO
CDescripon STKAOS-T20ASANYO
CCategoy ntegrated Gircuts (ICs) » Specialized Hot ICs

Condtion New Original Stock
Cwaranty 100%Perfect Functions
leadTme padaysafterpayment.
CPaymet PayPalTelographic Transfer / Western Union

RFQ Email Info@Y-1C.com

STK405-120A is New Original in Stock, Search STK405-120A Datasheets, PDF, Inventory at Y-IC.com Online, Order STK405-120A with warrantied and confidence. RFQ STK405-120A
> Info@Y-IC.com
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STK405-050 STK405-090S STK407-040

SANYO SANYO N/A
SANYO HYB-14 SANYO HYB-14 STK407-040 N/A

STK4065
SANYO
SANYO HYB-16

Hot Parts More

{¥ STK402-070N
4~ STK402-450
{3 STK4024lI

D STK404-050
=> STK4042MK5
== STK407-070B
{3 STK412-040
4+ STK412-210
{¥ STK413-490
== STK4161Il

== STK402-120S
{¥ STK402-480
4~ STK4026lI

{¥ STK404-090E
== STK4042V

=> STK407-070E
D STK412-130
{¥ STK412-240
4= STK4141V

{¥ STK4161V

ADD:Unit A5-B5 No0.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.

=> STK402-250-E
D STK402-500
{¥ STK4028lI

4+ STK404-090S
{¥ STK4046MK5
D STK407-250
= STK412-150
== STK4122lI

{¥ STK4144MK2
4= STK4162II

Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com

D STK402-270
=> STK402-920
== STK403-430
{¥ STK404-120
4= STK4048XI

{¥ STK411-220E
== STK412-150M
=> STK413-000
D STK4151V

{¥ STK417-100
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$ STK402-270-E
> STK402-940
$ STK4036X

P STK404-140S
$ STK405-030P
4= STK4112II

> STK412-170
$ STK413-210A
$ STK4152lI

> STK417-120
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